
Crawley Camera Club - Programme of Events 2022-2023
Check website www.crawleycameraclub.co.uk for latest version of this programme or see Twitter/Facebook  - this programme edition dated:   2023.05.28 23.10

Key Club competitions Digital and Print images with external judge
Other events with Oher parties - including Mix n Match and (Tele)Photo 4way Challenge, joint meetings (eg CAS)
Other internal competitions including monthly set subject and photo rally
Hut Studio/Practical event (bring along your camera/tripod/flash/etc or computer/images as appropriate to learn/share skills and create new images/ideas)
ZOOM Talk
Photo/Sense evening - bring along your "themed" images (digital, print, computer/tablet) to discuss/critique over refreshments (suggest up to 10 images per photographer) AT THE HUT

Date highlighted RED indicates change to programme event from previous published edition

All sessions are open to all members whatever their experience.

Date Type Event (Monday and Wednesday evening meetings arrive 7.45pm for start 8pm - finishing about 10pm)

Jul 2022 Mon 04 Jul 22/23 Summer Programme - events announced throughout Summer

Aug 2022 Mon 01 Aug ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'Q/W' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 25 Jul

Sep 2022 Mon 05 Sep ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'E' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 29 Aug

Wed 07 Sep no meeting

Mon 12 Sep HUT Welcome to the New Season - focus on REFRESHMENTS, FOOD AND SOCIAL CATCH-UP (food provided this evening) - bring your cameras and take some pictures

Wed 14 Sep HUT Photo/Sense - see some pictures, hear some discussion/critiques, make sense of the techniques, smell the coffee - bring along digital/print images (1-10) which highlight "Depth of Field"

Mon 19 Sep - no meeting

Wed 21 Sep HUT Practical Lighting Workshop with Mike Tagg at the Hut - bring your cameras, tripods, etc

Mon 26 Sep ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'R' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 19 Sep

Wed 28 Sep ZOOM ZOOM TALK - "The Art of Intentional Camera Movement" with Charlotte Bellamy based in Arnhem, Netherlands - be inspired to put the technique into practice during the Autumn

Oct 2022 Mon 03 Oct HUT Preparation for joint meeting with Crawley Art Society - please bring along some prints for showing to CAS

Wed 05 Oct ZOOM CLUB PDI COMP1 - PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 1 with visiting judge Steve Lawrenson via ZOOM

Mon 10 Oct ZOOM Competition Gallery - another look at the recent PDI/PRT competition images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting. Tell us about your images

Wed 12 Oct CAS An evening with the CRAWLEY ART SOCIETY - hosted by CAS  7.00pm until 9.00pm at St. Paul's Methodist Church, Woodfield Road, Northgate, Crawley RH10 8ER

Mon 17 Oct HUT Practical Lighting Workshop with Mike Tagg at the Hut - bring your cameras, tripods, etc

Wed 19 Oct ZOOM ZOOM TALK - "My Journey into Theatre Photography: from the Edinburgh Fringe to Sunset Boulevard" with Cat Humphries

Mon 24 Oct HUT Photo/Sense - see some pictures, hear some discussion/critiques, make sense of the techniques, smell the coffee - bring along digital/print images (1-10) which highlight "Leading Lines"

Wed 26 Oct no meeting

Mon 31 Oct ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'T' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 24 Oct

Nov 2022 Wed 02 Nov HUT Photo/Sense - see some pictures, hear some discussion/critiques, make sense of the techniques, smell the coffee - bring along digital/print images (1-10) which highlight "Movement"

Mon 07 Nov ZOOM CLUB PDI COMP2 - PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 2 with visiting judge Lawrence Homewood via ZOOM

Wed 09 Nov ZOOM Competition Gallery - another look at the recent PDI/PRT competition images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting. Tell us about your images

Mon 14 Nov ZOOM Preparation (1 of 2) for Mix 'n' Match competition - submit selection of images beforehand (details to be confirmed via email)

Wed 16 Nov HUT Photo/Sense - see some pictures, hear some discussion/critiques, make sense of the techniques, smell the coffee - bring along digital/print images (1-10) which highlight "Symmetry"

Mon 21 Nov ZOOM ZOOM TALK - Music and Events Photography "The View from the Pit" with Simon Reed

Wed 23 Nov ZOOM Preparation (2 of 2) for Mix 'n' Match competition - refine selection of images (details to be confirmed via email)

Mon 28 Nov ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'Y' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of  voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 21 Nov

Wed 30 Nov HUT Photo/Sense - see some pictures, hear some discussion/critiques, make sense of the techniques, smell the coffee - bring along digital/print images (1-10) which highlight "Rule of Thirds"

Dec 2022 Mon 05 Dec ZOOM CLUB PDI COMP3 - PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 3 with visiting judge David Hughes via ZOOM

Wed 07 Dec ZOOM Competition Gallery - another look at the recent PDI/PRT competition images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting. Tell us about your images

Mon 12 Dec ZOOM Mix 'n' Match Competition with East Grinstead and Mid-Sussex Camera Clubs with judge Zoe Garnham-Archer - to be hosted by Mid-Sussex on ZOOM

Wed 14 Dec

Mon 19 Dec ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'U' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 12 Dec

Wed 21 Dec Closed for CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR

Mon 26 Dec Closed for CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR

Wed 28 Dec Closed for CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR

Jan 2023 Mon 02 Jan Closed for CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR    NOTE - CONTENT FOR BLANK SESSIONS AND THOSE TO BE CONFIRMED 2023 WILL BE UPDATED NEARER THE TIME

Wed 04 Jan no meeting

Mon 09 Jan ZOOM ZOOM TALK - "Home Photography" images and lighting set-ups with Manchester-based photographer Justin Garner 

Wed 11 Jan

Mon 16 Jan ZOOM (tele)Photo Challenge - Interactive SELECTION of our images for the Interclub (tele)Photo Challenge (follow-up session the following week if required)

Wed 18 Jan ZOOM CLUB PDI COMP4 - PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) of the YEAR with visiting judge Claire Carter via ZOOM

Mon 23 Jan HUT Practical Lighting Workshop with Mike Tagg at the Hut - bring your cameras, tripods, etc

Wed 25 Jan

Mon 30 Jan HUT Practical Print Preparation Workshop with Steve Yates at the Hut - preparing prints for competitions and other purposes

Feb 2023 Wed 01 Feb ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'I' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 23 Jan

Mon 06 Feb ZOOM (tele)Photo Challenge - Interactive RANKING of other Clubs' images for the (tele)Photo Challenge (with online poll in the preceding week) - images from Clubs in Belfast, Cardiff, Edinburgh

Wed 08 Feb ZOOM ZOOM TALK - "Capturing the Imagination" rearranged to Wed 7 June

Mon 13 Feb

Wed 15 Feb ZOOM CLUB S-S COMP  - PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) SET SUBJECT COMPETITION with visiting judge Don Morley via ZOOM - judge's set subject is "ACTION" (see notes below for explanation)

Mon 20 Feb ZOOM Competition Gallery - another look at the recent PDI/PRT competition images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting. Tell us about your images

Wed 22 Feb -

Mon 27 Feb ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'O' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 20 Feb

Mar 2023 Wed 01 Mar ZOOM (tele)Photo Challenge - Presentation and discussion of RESULTS of the Interclub (tele)Photo Challenge

Mon 06 Mar ZOOM ZOOM TALK - "It's not what you see, it's what you make" with Shropshire-based photographer Mike Martin

Wed 08 Mar POSTPONED - to be rearranged - Practical Lightpainting Workshop with Steve Peel at the Hut - bring your cameras, tripods, etc

Mon 13 Mar -

Wed 15 Mar HUT CLUB PRI COMP1 - PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 1 with visiting judge Faith Lee

Mon 20 Mar ZOOM ZOOM TALK - "Looking Local" with landscape photographer Chris Shepherd

Wed 22 Mar HUT Competition Gallery - another look at the recent PDI/PRT competition images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting. Tell us about your images

Mon 27 Mar ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'P' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 20 Mar

Wed 29 Mar

Apr 2023 Mon 03 Apr ZOOM pre-AGM meeting - discuss new ideas for next year which can be developed prior to the AGM in June

Wed 05 Apr

Mon 10 Apr Closed for EASTER

Wed 12 Apr



Mon 17 Apr HUT CLUB PRI COMP2 - PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 2 with visiting judge Bob Webzell

Wed 19 Apr HUT Competition Gallery - another look at the recent PDI/PRT competition images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting. Tell us about your images

Mon 24 Apr ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'A' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 17 Apr

Wed 26 Apr ZOOM ZOOM TALK - "Streets of Dublin" - street photography talk with Dublin-based photographer Joe Houghton

May 2023 Mon 01 May Closed for BANK HOLIDAY

Wed 03 May HUT Lightpainting Workshop with Steve Peel at the Hut - bring your cameras, tripods, etc

Mon 08 May HUT Closed for BANK HOLIDAY

Wed 10 May HUT CLUB PRI COMP3 - PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 3 with visiting judge Paul Graber

Mon 15 May HUT Competition Gallery - another look at the recent PDI/PRT competition images after the judge's comments in a more informal setting. Tell us about your images

Wed 17 May ZOOM ZOOM TALK - "Abandoned Architecture" - with travel photographer James Kerwin

Mon 22 May

Wed 24 May HUT Ghetto Lighting Workshop at the Hut - bring your cameras, tripods, torches/lights etc

Mon 29 May Closed for BANK HOLIDAY

Wed 31 May ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'S' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 22 May

Jun 2023 Mon 05 Jun -

Wed 07 Jun ZOOM ZOOM TALK - "Capturing the Imagination" with Northamptonshire-based award winning photographer Warren Alani

Mon 12 Jun -

Wed 14 Jun HUT CLUB PRI COMP4 - PRINT of the YEAR with visiting judge Eddie Lord

Mon 19 Jun HUT PHOTO RALLY - multiple set subject images to capture in limited time (out and about) and downloaded straight from camera

Wed 21 Jun ZOOM Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'D' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 12 Jun

Mon 26 Jun HUT PHOTO RALLY Results - review of images and judging by members

Wed 28 Jun ZOOM CLUB AWARDS EVENING and (short) AGM - including Monthly Set Subject Competition final with top images from each of this year's monthly set subject competitions

Jul 2023 Mon 03 Jul 23/24 Summer Programme - events announced throughout Summer

Mon 31 Jul Summer Programme - events announced throughout Summer

Sep 2023 Mon 04 Sep NEW SEASON PROGRAMME 

Wed 06 Sep

Summary of Club Competition Dates

PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 1 with visiting judge Steve Lawrenson via ZOOM

PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 2 with visiting judge Lawrence Homewood via ZOOM

PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) COMPETITION ROUND 3 with visiting judge David Hughes via ZOOM

PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) of the YEAR with visiting judge Claire Carter via ZOOM

PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 1 with visiting judge Faith Lee

PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 2 with visiting judge Bob Webzell

PRINT COMPETITION ROUND 3 with visiting judge Paul Graber

PRINT of the YEAR with visiting judge Eddie Lord

PROJECTED DIGITAL IMAGE (PDI) SET SUBJECT COMPETITION with visiting judge Don Morley via ZOOM - judge's set subject is "ACTION" (see notes below for explanation)

Judge's explanation "Action encompasses anything or everything that moves, so for instance could involve catching the absolute peak moment of almost anything in action. It could be something from 
dance, sport, other activity and/or involve people, birds, animals, mechanical objects, falling objects, etc, - almost any dynamic situation - it’s wide open."

Summary of Monthly Set Subject Competition dates and subjects

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'Q/W' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 25 Jul

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'E' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 29 Aug

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'R' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 19 Sep

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'T' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 24 Oct

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'Y' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of  voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 21 Nov

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'U' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 12 Dec

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'I' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 23 Jan

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'O' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 20 Feb

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'P' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 20 Mar

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'A' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 17 Apr

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'S' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 22 May

Monthly Set Subject Competition RESULTS AND REVIEW via ZOOM - subject is 'D' (see notes below) - preceded by two rounds of online voting. Submit images before 6pm on Mon 12 Jun

CLUB AWARDS EVENING and (short) AGM - including Monthly Set Subject Competition final with top images from each of this year's monthly set subject competitions

This competition comprises monthly rounds which are open to all members whatever their experience.  The theme of this year's subjects is (half of) the letters of the alphabet (in QWERTY keyboard 
sequence). The remaining letters will form the theme for next year. Images could include subjects that are characterised by the shape of the letter or subject(s) which start with the letter or are 
associated with the letter etc - use the set subject title creatively. Your image title may help.

Our programme includes practicals and studio sessions, talks, classes facilitated by club members on areas such as landscape, portrait, street, macro, phone, etc where members can share and discuss 
their own images and learn new skills, ideas and inspiration; and competitions including externally judged digital images and prints and our monthly set subject competition.  All activities are open to 
any member.  New members are invited to come along to any club night (about 19.45 for 20.00 start) and ask for any committee member.  See website for our location etc.
If you have any enquiries or you have an idea and wish to host a club evening please feel free to send an email to: programme@crawleycameraclub.co.uk

Mon 26 Sep 2022

Mon 31 Oct 2022

Mon 28 Nov 2022

Wed 10 May 2023

Wed 14 Jun 2023

Wed 05 Oct 2022

Mon 05 Dec 2022

Wed 18 Jan 2023

Wed 15 Mar 2023

Mon 17 Apr 2023

Wed 15 Feb 2023

Mon 07 Nov 2022

Mon 05 Sep 2022

Wed 21 Jun 2023

Wed 28 Jun 2023

Mon 19 Dec 2022

Wed 01 Feb 2023

Mon 27 Feb 2023

Mon 27 Mar 2023

Mon 24 Apr 2023

The competition is intended to encourage new images or images previously unseen at the Club - though they can have been taken at any time. Members often try images in this competition before submitting them into the Club 
PDI/Print competitions.  Up to three images can be submitted in each month by each photographer.  Images are submitted by email before the deadline a week before the Monday results meeting. There are two rounds of online polls by 
members to determine the winning images. The top 3 images each month go forward to the knockout final in June.

Ideally digital images should follow the same guidelines as used for PDI competition (ie jpgs sized at 1920 x 1080 pixels). Full submission guidelines are on the website.
Please title your three images image title_yourname_.jpg as used for PDI competition.

Wed 31 May 2023

Mon 01 Aug 2022

The PDI and Print competitions are open to all members whatever their experience and are judged by a visiting judge.  Photographers can enter their works in any round of any competition - but an image can only be used once in the 
year.  The PDI of the Year and Print of the Year entries must have been used in a previous round of the same competition. 
The rules for each competition are on the website.  If it is not possible to judge a Print competition at the Hut then a DPI round will be substituted on Zoom (using PDI versions).


